6600 Park of Commerce Boulevard • Boca Raton,  Florida   33487
561-241-6700 • Fax 561-241-3328 • www.jarocomponents.com
Applications:
• Coupling
• Noise Suppression
Features:
• Low ESR
• Applicable for reflow soldering

*J2 Case only
Size
Code L W H
P1,
P2 S
KO 1.6 0.8 0.6 0.40 ≥.40
J1 2.0 1.25 0.8 0.45 ≥.60
J2 2.0 1.25 1.0 0.45 ≥.60
H1 3.2 1.6 0.8 0.65 ≥1.0
H2 3.2 1.6 1.0 0.65 ≥1.0
H3 3.2 1.6 1.4 0.65 ≥1.0
Ratings, Dimensions, and Quantity per reel
Rating volt. 16VDC
Dimesions (mm)
Part Number Cap. (µF) L W Size Code Quantity
PPCX103J25KOT 0.01 1.6 0.8 0.6 KO 4000
PPCX123J25KOT 0.012 1.6 0.8 0.6 KO 4000
PPCX153J25KOT 0.015 1.6 0.8 0.6 KO 4000
PPCX183J25KOT 0.018 1.6 0.8 0.6 KO 4000
PPCX223J25KOT 0.022 1.6 0.8 0.6 KO 4000
PPCX273J25KOT 0.027 1.6 0.8 0.6 KO 4000
PPCX333J25KOT 0.033 1.6 0.8 0.6 KO 4000
PPCX393J25KOT 0.039 1.6 0.8 0.6 KO 4000
PPCX473J25J1T 0.047 2.0 1.25 0.8 J1 3000
PPCX563J25J1T 0.056 2.0 1.25 0.8 J1 3000
PPCX683J25J1T 0.068 2.0 1.25 0.8 J1 3000
PPCX823J25J1T 0.082 2.0 1.25 0.8 J1 3000
PPCX104J25J2T 0.1 2.0 1.25 1.0 J2 3000
PPCX124J25J2T 0.12 2.0 1.25 1.0 J2 3000
PPCX154J25J2T 0.15 2.0 1.25 1.0 J2 3000
PPCX184J25H1T 0.18 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1 3000
PPCX224J25H1T 0.22 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1 3000
PPCX274J25H1T 0.27 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1 3000
PPCX334J25H1T 0.33 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1 3000
PPCX394J25H1T 0.39 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1 3000
PPCX474J25H2T 0.47 3.2 1.6 1.0 H2 3000
PPCX564J25H2T 0.56 3.2 1.6 1.0 H2 3000
PPCX684J25H3T 0.68 3.2 1.6 1.4 H3 2000
PPCX824J25H3T 0.82 3.2 1.6 1.4 H3 2000
PPCX105J25H3T 1.0 3.2 1.6 1.4 H3 2000
          Land pattern dimensions:
Series: PPCX - (25VDC)
       Plastic Stacked Film Chip Capacitor
Land